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tIcf ]»nIv kÀhokv I½oj³

\¼À. Un.C. III 11528/13/EW                                Xncph\´]pcw,
                XnbXn: 08/12/2014

hnÚm]\w 

Un¸mÀ«vsaâÂ sSkväv (kvs]jyÂ sSkväv)

^Ìv t{KUv kÀtÆbÀ/slUv kÀtÆbÀ sSÌv sk]väw_À 2013

1. tIcf ]»nIv kÀhokv I½oj³  2014 G{]nð amk¯nÂ \S¯nb 

^Ìv t{KUv kÀtÆbÀ/slUv kÀtÆbÀ sk]väw_À 2013  sSÌnÂ (2014 
sabv  22 apXÂ  26  hsc  \S¯nb  {]mIvSn¡Â  sSÌv  DÄs¸sS)  ]

mkmbhcpsS hnhc§Ä NphsS tNÀ¡p¶p.  23.05.1974 þ se Kh¬saâv 

D¯chv  A\pkcn¨v  (Pn.H.Fw.Fkv.  \¼À  129/74/]n.Un.  XnbXn 

28.05.1974)  Hmtcm t]¸dnsâbpw ^ew {]tXyIw sImSp¯n«pv.  sSÌv ]
qÀ®ambn  Pbn¨n«ptmsb¶v  sSÌnsâ  FÃm  t]¸dpIfpsSbpw  ^ew 

t\m¡n \nÝbnt¡XmWv.  29.07.1978  þ se Kh¬saâv D¯chv {]Imcw 

(Pn.H.Fw.Fkv.  \¼À  356/78/]n.Un.  XnbXn  29.07.1978)  01.04.77  þ  \p 
tijw  Hcp  sSÌnsâ  FÃm  t]¸dpIfpw  Pbn¨p  IgnªhÀ¡v  am{Xta 

I½oj³  kÀ«n^n¡äv  \ÂIpIbpffp.  01.04.1977 þ  \p  tijw  AtX 
sSÌnsâ  _m¡n  t]¸dpIÄ  ]mÊmbn  sSÌv  ]qÀ¯nbm¡pIbpw 
sNbvXn«pffhÀ¡v  I½oj³  kÀ«n^n¡äpIÄ  \ÂIp¶XÃ. 
A§s\bpffhÀ  ap³  \S]Sn{Iaw  A\pkcn¨v  dnkÄ«v  {]kn²nIcn¨ 
Kkäpw  AUvanj³  Sn¡äpIfpw  _Ôs¸«  taÂ[nImcnIsf  ImWn¨v 

t_m²ys¸Sp¯n kÀhokv _p¡nÂ tcJs¸Spt¯XmWv.  29.07.1978 þ se 
Kh¬saâv  D¯chn³  {]Imcw  kÀ«n^n¡än\v  AÀlXbpff 
DtZymKØ·mÀ  ]co£  Pbn¨  hnhcw  kÀÆokv  _p¡nÂ 
tcJs¸Sp¯p¶Xn\v  I½oj³  \ÂIp¶  kÀ«n^n¡äv  _Ôs¸«  hIp¸v 
tae[nImcn ap³]msI lmPcmt¡XmWv.
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2. ^Ìv  t{KUv  kÀtÆbÀ  sSÌn\pw  slUv  kÀtÆbÀ  sSÌn\pw 
{]tXyIw  kÀ«n^n¡äpIÄ  \ÂIp¶XpsImv  taÂ¸dª  {]Imcw  Hmtcm 
sSÌpw ]mkmIp¶ ]co£mÀ°nIÄ AXmXv kÀ«n^n¡äpIÄ¡v {]tXyIw 
At]£  kaÀ¸nt¡XmWv.   kÀ«n^n¡än\p  thnbpff  At]£IÄ 
A\p_Ô¯nÂ  sImSp¯n«pff  \nÝnX  t^md¯nÂ  kaÀ¸nt¡XmWv. 
At]£bnÂ Bhiys¸«n«pff  GsX¦nepw  hnhcw  \ÂImXncn¡pItbm, 
atäsX¦nepw \yq\XIÄ Dmbncn¡pItbm sNbvXmÂ A{]Imcapff At]
£IÄ  \nckn¡s¸Sp¶XmWv.   At]£bnÂ  \ÂIp¶  hnhc§Ä¡v 
B[mcamb AUvanj³ Sn¡äpIÄ,  At]£tbmsSm¸w Abbvt¡XmWv. 
kÀ«n^n¡än\pff At]£, tPmbnâv  sk{I«dn,  Un¸mÀ«vsaâÂ ]co£m 
hn`mKw, tIcf ]»nIv kÀhokv I½oj³, ]«w, Xncph\´]pcwþ 4 F¶ 
hnemk¯nÂ Abt¡XmWv.  

3. \nehnepff  \S]Sn{Iaa\pkcn¨v  D¯c¡SemkpIÄ  ]
p\Àaqey\nÀ®bw  \S¯phm³  A\phmZanÃ.   F¶mÂ 

D¯c¡Semskm¶n\v  75  (Fgp]¯n  Aôv-  --  cq])  \nc¡nÂ 
^oskmSp¡n  At]£n¨mÂ  hnhn[  hnjb§Ä¡v  e`n¨n«pff 
amÀ¡pIÄ  Iq«nt\m¡n  sXäpIÄ  hÃXpw  kw`hn¨n«ptmsb¶v  ]
cntim[n¨v  hnhcw  Adnbn¡p¶XmWv.   Cu  ]cntim[\  ]»n¡v 
kÀÆokv  I½oj³  B^oknÂ  Xs¶bmbncn¡pw  \S¯pI. 
CXn\pff At]£IÄ ]co£m^ew {]kn²s¸Sp¯n Hcp amk¯n\
Iw kaÀ¸nt¡XmWv.   AXn\ptijw e`n¡p¶ At]£IÄ  Hcp 
ImcWhimepw  ]cnKWn¡p¶XÃ. amÀ¡v Iq«n 

t\m¡p¶Xn\v  thnbpff  ^okv  kwØm\s¯  GsX¦nepw  Kh¬saâv 

{SjdnbnÂ  “0051 þ  PSC  -  105  -  State  P.S.C.  Examination  Fee” F¶ 
A¡uv slÍnÂ ASbvt¡XmWv. 

(H¸v)
  ]n.kn. _nt\mbv
     sk{I«dn,

tIcf ]»nIv kÀhokv I½oj³
Xncph\´]pcw.



            ANNEXURE I

                                         
APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF THE FIRST GRADE  

SURVEYOR TEST/HEAD SURVEYOR TEST

1.  (a)  Name   
     (b)   Official Designation :

2.  Address to which certificate is to be sent  :

3.  Sex :

4.  Name of Test to which Certificate is 
     required. :

5.  Details of Test :

Name of Paper and Part Month & Year of passing 
the examination

Reg. No. & Year

6.  Whether you have produced along with
      this application all the relevant :
      Admission Tickets/Attendance
      Certificate.

7.  Total value of Chalan receipts enclosed :
     (No. & Date)

8.  Signature of the candidate with date :

9. Date of the Application :

Note:-  If all the admission Tickets/Attendance Certificate (in original) are not enclosed 
with the    
            application will not be entertained. 



ANNEXURE II

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IDENTITY CERTIFICATE

Specimen signature of the Candidate:                        

1. ………………………………………… 
2. ………………………………………….
3. …………………………………………..

Certified  that  the  photograph  and  specimen  signature  affixed  above  is  of 
Sri/Smt……………………………  ………  and  that  he/she  had  appeared  for  the 
Departmental Test Viz. 1ST Grade Surveyor/Head Surveyor Sep 2013 conducted by 
the Kerala Public Service Commission during April, 2014.

                                                                   Signature, Name & Designation of the
                                                                    Head of office/Gazetted Officer

                                                                  (To be signed on the photograph also)

AFFIDAVIT
I  ……………………………………………….solemnly  affirm  and  declare 

that myself had appeared for the Departmental Test Viz. 1st Grade Surveyor/ Head 
Surveyor  Sep   2013  as  per  details  appended  and  my original  A\T  of  the  above 
examination was irrecoverably lost. 
Name & Adress of  

candidate
Name of Test & 
Paper attended

Name of  
Examination  

Centre

Reg.No.

 
Station:                                                                   Name & Designation of     
                                                                               the candidate Signed before me.

Signature:  
Name & Designation of 
Head of Office/Gazetted Officer

Note 1: The Affidavit and Identity Certificate should be signed before the Head of office 
who should countersign and identify the photograph  and  specimen     signature. 
         2.  Head  of  office     means the Drawing and Disbursing Officer or other Superior 
Controlling officer.    

The fee   for  affidavit  is   Rs. 150/-(One hundred)   for each Admission Ticket.
Head of Account  “0051-PSC-105-State PSC- 99- Examination Fee”

Here affix recent 
Passport Size 
Photograph of 
the Candidate 
and attest it by 

the Head of 
Office/

Gazetted Officer



FIRST GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR

PASSED CANDIDATES 

 PART  A  -  PAPER  I

              D.O.T : 23-04-2014

Maximum  Mark : 50         Minimum Mark : 20

Sl.No Reg.No Name
1. 201 ABHILASH.  KF
2. 203 BINU.  K
3. 227 RIJU.S.RAM
4. 232 SANU.K
5. 251 DIVYA GOPINATH
6. 267 ALEENA.  S
7. 268 AMBIKA DEVI
8. 272 ANIL KUMAR.  T
9. 280 ANOOP.  PV
10. 297 ASHA.  U
11. 304 BHUVANESWARI.  P
12. 315 BOBY RANI.  PB
13. 322 DHANYA.  S
14. 325 ELCY CLEETUS
15. 329 GAYATHREEDEVI.  TH
16. 346 INDUMOL.  S
17. 366 JIYAS. H
18. 391 LETHA KUMARY. T
19. 395 MAHESH.  RS
20. 409 MURALEEDHARAN.  N
21. 411 NASIMUDEEN.  TM
22. 415 NIMMY SATHYAN
23. 416 NIRMALAKUMARI.  A
24. 431 PREMA JACOB
25. 435 R. UDAYAN
26. 437 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI.  S
27. 438 RADHA KRISHNAN NAIR.  J
28. 440 RAISHAD.  S
29. 445 RAJESH.  RL
30. 450 RATHEESH.  SK
31. 460 ROHINI. C
32. 486 SARITHA RANI.  KR
33. 488 SASIKALA KUMARI.  C
34. 507 SHIBI PHILIP
35. 508 SHINE. P
36. 511 SIM  JACOB



37. 524 SREEDEVI.  S
38. 526 SREEJA.  O
39. 530 SREEJITH KUMAR. KK
40. 542 SUBJITH.  PV
41. 544 SUDHAKUMARI.  B
42. 552 SUMI.  PS
43. 562 SYAM KUMAR.  SP
44. 569 TINTU.  KL
45. 576 VIJILA.  R
46. 577 VIJITHA.  U
47. 578 VINEETHA.  P
48. 581 VINODINI.  S
49. 586 JOSE.  P
50. 593 NISSAM.  R
51. 597 SANOJ JOSEPH
52. 600 SHEEJA MOL.  KT
53. 601 SHERIN FERNANDEZ
54. 603 SIMI.  B
55. 604 SINDHU.  S
56. 607 SREEREKHA.  K
57. 621 BEENA.  AR
58. 630 LOKANADHAN. KS
59. 643 RAMDAS. PC
60. 664 SREELATHA.  VV
61. 671 VINITHA KUMARI. R
62. 673 S. MADHU
63. 699 ABDUL RAHIM. M
64. 719 ANU CHANDRAN.  P
65. 721 RABIYATH.  A
66. 725 JISHA. KS
67. 739 PREETHA GEORGE



                                                       PASSED CANDIDATES

PART A – PAPER II

D.O.T : 24-04-2014
 
Maximum  Mark : 100         Minimum Mark : 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name
1. 205 FIZAL. C
2. 212 JAYARAJ.  PV
3. 232 SANU. K
4. 240 SHIELA.  KU
5. 244 SUJITH KUMAR. K
6. 251 DIVYA GOPINATH
7. 263 AJITH. S
8. 265 AJITHA KUMARY. TS
9. 280 ANOOP.  PV
10. 297 ASHA.  U
11. 309 BINUMOL. P
12. 320 DEEPU.  TK
13. 334 GIRIJA. PC
14. 395 MAHESH. RS
15. 411 NASIMUDEEN.  TM
16. 437 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI. S
17. 439 RADHAMONY.  K
18. 440 RAISHAD.  S
19. 450 RATHEESH.  SK
20. 460 ROHINI.  C
21. 467 SAJEEV.  G
22. 496 SHAJUMON.  PK
23. 523 SOUMYA.  MS
24. 525 SREEDHANYA.  AC
25. 530 SREEJITH KUMAR.  KK
26. 549 SUJITH.  S
27. 550 SULABHA DEVI.  B
28. 552 SUMI.  PS
29. 560 SURIJA.  T
30. 576 VIJILA.  R
31. 577 VIJITHA.  U
32. 581 VINODINI.  S
33. 602 SIDHAYAGA PRASDIN PRABHAMONY

34. 623 BINDU.  PV
35. 624 BYMI.  EI
36. 660 SINI JOY
37. 662 SOBHANA.  CR
38. 676 MINIMOL.  TO
39. 677 BINNY.  MB
40. 686 AJITHA KUMARY.  C





PART A  -  PAPER III
(PRACTICAL TEST IN THEODOLITE SURVEY)

PASSED CANDIATES

D.O.T :   22.05.14, 23.05.14,                                       Maximum  Mark : 50 
                24.05.14 &  26.05.14.   Minimum Mark   : 20

        
Sl.No Reg.No Name

1) 209 IRSHAD.  C
2) 232 SANU. K
3) 240 SHIELA. KU
4) 247 SUNIL MON. TD
5) 252 A. ABDUL MAJEED
6) 263 AJITH.  S
7) 266 AJUMON.  SS
8) 287 ARCHANA.  AS
9) 293 ARUN KUMAR.  A
10) 308 BINDU
11) 311 BINTO.  V
12) 312 BINU.  DV
13) 320 DEEPU.  TK
14) 325 ELCY CLEETUS
15) 334 GIRIJA.  PC
16) 339 HAZEENA.  AR
17) 340 HEMA MIRANDA.  J
18) 342 INDIRA.  P
19) 348 JAIN.  B
20) 359 JAYA PRAKASH.  H
21) 360 JAYARAJ.  SF
22) 374 K SUDHAMANI
23) 384 KUMARI ANILA.  S
24) 395 MAHESH.  RS
25) 399 MANOJ.  AK
26) 409 MURALEEDHARAN.  N
27) 434 R. BEENA
28) 435 R. UDAYAN
29) 445 RAJESH.  RL
30) 449 RATHEESH. V. PRABHU
31) 450 RATHEESH.  SK
32) 458 REMYA.  TK
33) 475 SALIM.  S



34) 490 SEEMA ANAND
35) 493 SHAJI.  BJ
36) 501 SHEEBA RANI.  L
37) 508 SHINE.  P
38) 516 SMITHA.OG.NAIR
39) 525 SREEDHANYA.  AC
40) 528 SREEJA.  S
41) 538 SREEREKHA.  KV
42) 542 SUBJITH.  V
43) 543 SUDARSANAN.  SS
44) 549 SUJITH.  S
45) 550 SULABHA DEVI.  B
46) 556 SURENDRAN.  D
47) 558 SURESH KUMAR.  K
48) 559 SURESH KUMAR.  R
49) 562 SYAM KUMAR.  SP
50) 576 BIJILA.  R
51) 577 BIJITHA.  U
52) 581 VINODINI.  S
53) 595 SABU VAHAB.  KA
54) 602 SIDHAYAGA PRASADIN 

PRABHAMONY
55) 619 ASHA.  AS
56) 629 LISSY.  AP
57) 631 MUKUNDAN.  L
58) 633 MUTHU.  K
59) 635 NARAYANAN KUTTY.  K
60) 638 RAJAN GEEVARUGHESE.  TC

61) 643 RAMADAS.  PC
62) 655 SHANI DAS.  A
63) 658 SHYLA.  PS
64) 703 SANAL KUMAR.  K
65) 711 ANIL KUMAR.  G
66) 726 VINOD.  P
67) 732 RIYAS.  S
68) 754 JIPIN.  JP



PART B : HEAD SURVEYOR

PASSED CANDIDATES

D.O.T : 25.04.14

Maximum  Mark : 100         Minimum Mark : 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name

1. 204 BISMI.  S
2. 207 GEETHA.  VV
3. 213 KRISHNAN.  M
4. 214 LEENA.  KP
5. 220 P. SANIL KUMAR
6. 233 SARMILA.  RP
7. 242 SOORAJ.  K
8. 271 ANIL KUMAR. SR
9. 294 ASA.  VS
10. 301 BABY.  C
11. 307 BIJU.  KV
12. 310 BINI.  GL
13. 313 BINU KUMAR.  P
14. 316 CS.  SEEMA
15. 317 CHANDRA MOHANAN.  R
16. 318 CHITHRA DEVI.  SK
17. 330 GEETHA.  G
18. 335 GOPA KUMAR.  G
19. 356 JAYAKUMAR.  VS
20. 363 JIJI CHARISTILDA. R
21. 365 JIJU THOMAS
22. 367 JOY KUMAR.  V
23. 379 KANAKA SELVAM.  S
24. 383 KRISHNA KUMAR.  S
25. 385 KUMARI.  K
26. 386 KUMARY MAYA.  S
27. 390 LEKSHMY.  RS
28. 394 M.  VIKRAMAN
29. 400 MANOJ.  K
30. 402 MANOJ KUMAR.  CT
31. 410 MURALEEDHARAN 

UNNITHAN.  MK
32. 419 OMANAKUTTAN.  VN
33. 420 PR.  MINI
34. 446 RAJITHA.  S
35. 447 RAJU.  M



36. 451 RATHEESH.  TS
37. 455 REMANY.  S
38. 457 REMYA.  CS
39. 468 SAJEEV.  MS
40. 473 SAJU.  VS
41. 487 SASIDHARAN.  S
42. 489 SATHYADAS.  A
43. 505 SHEELA.  P
44. 510 SIBI VARGHESE
45. 513 SINDHU.  J
46. 519 SOMANATHAN.  R
47. 540 SUBHA KUMAR.  A
48. 548 SUJITH.  RS
49. 555 SUNITHA. S
50. 561 SYAM KUMAR.  K
51. 564 THANKA LEKSHMI.  R
52. 566 THARA.  S
53. 567 THARA.  VL
54. 571 USHA KUMARI.  A
55. 574 VEENA.  CS
56. 598 SATHISH KANNAN. M
57. 599 SEENA ANAND
58. 606 SREELATHA.  C
59. 616 ANIL KUMAR.  N
60. 620 ASHA DEVI.  CA
61. 634 NAJAS.  AJ
62. 637 PREMANATHAN PILLAI.  V
63. 649 SAJEESH.  MV
64. 654 SHAILAJA.  KH
65. 656 SHANMUGHADAS.  S
66. 659 SINI JOSE
67. 669 THOMAS PAUL.  M
68. 670 VIJAYA.  K
69. 707 AYISHA KUTTY.  PV
70. 734 SHIBU MATHEW
71. 751 SHEELA.  OS
72. 753 SHIBU. B



FIRST GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR

MARK LIST

PART A :  PAPER I

D.O.T : 23.04.14

Maximum  Mark : 50         Minimum Mark : 20

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark
1. 201 ABHILASH.  KF 20
2. 202 AHMAD NISAR.  VM 19
3. 203 BINU.  K 22
4. 218 MUHAMMAD NISAR.  KM 18
5. 227 RIJU.S.RAM 22
6. 231 SANJEEVAN. K 11
7. 232 SANU.K 22
8. 238 SHEENA MOL.  K 18
9. 239 SHIBI.  T 12
10. 251 DIVYA GOPINATH 31
11. 255 ABDUL SALIM.  K 19
12. 267 ALEENA.  S 22
13. 268 AMBIKA DEVI 21
14. 272 ANIL KUMAR.  T 23
15. 280 ANOOP.  PV 20
16. 297 ASHA.  U 24
17. 304 BHUVANESWARI.  P 28
18. 315 BOBY RANI.  PB 30
19. 322 DHANYA.  S 33
20. 325 ELCY CLEETUS 25
21. 329 GAYATHREEDEVI.  TH 27
22. 332 GEETHAKUMARI.  T 18
23. 346 INDUMOL.  S 25
24. 362 JESTY.  JP 17
25. 366 JIYAS. H 23
26. 387 KUNJAMMA.  KK 18
27. 391 LETHA KUMARY. T 34
28. 395 MAHESH.  RS 27
29. 409 MURALEEDHARAN.  N 42
30. 411 NASIMUDEEN.  TM 20
31. 414 NIHAS.  E 15
32. 415 NIMMY SATHYAN 27
33. 416 NIRMALAKUMARI.  A 31
34. 418 NITHYA.  VR 16
35. 431 PREMA JACOB 25
36. 435 R. UDAYAN 31
37. 437 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI.  S 21



38. 438 RADHA KRISHNAN NAIR.  J 21
39. 440 RAISHAD.  S 20
40. 445 RAJESH.  RL 27
41. 450 RATHEESH.  SK 25
42. 460 ROHINI. C 29
43. 464 SAJAYAN. SM 18
44. 486 SARITHA RANI.  KR 33
45. 488 SASIKALA KUMARI.  C 21
46. 507 SHIBI PHILIP 33
47. 508 SHINE. P 30
48. 511 SIM  JACOB 22
49. 524 SREEDEVI.  S 26
50. 525 SREEDHANYA. AC 17
51. 526 SREEJA.  O 29
52. 530 SREEJITH KUMAR. KK 30
53. 542 SUBJITH.  PV 24
54. 544 SUDHAKUMARI.  B 23
55. 552 SUMI.  PS 30
56. 554 SUNIL.  S 18
57. 556 SURENDRAN.  D 19
58. 558 SURESH KUMAR.  K 17
59. 560 SURIJA.  T 17
60. 562 SYAM KUMAR.  SP 28
61. 569 TINTU.  KL 30
62. 576 VIJILA.  R 25
63. 577 VIJITHA.  U 20
64. 578 VINEETHA.  P 27
65. 581 VINODINI.  S 22
66. 586 JOSE.  P 24
67. 593 NISSAM.  R 33
68. 597 SANOJ JOSEPH 25
69. 600 SHEEJA MOL.  KT 38
70. 601 SHERIN FERNANDEZ 27
71. 603 SIMI.  B 31
72. 604 SINDHU.  S 27
73. 607 SREEREKHA.  K 27
74. 621 BEENA.  AR 43
75. 630 LOKANADHAN. KS 32
76. 643 RAMDAS. PC 33
77. 646 REMA.  PR 16
78. 664 SREELATHA.  VV 27
79. 671 VINITHA KUMARI. R 26
80. 673 S MADHU 24
81. 675 K. LYAKATHALI 18
82. 699 ABDUL RAHIM. M 22
83. 719 ANU CHANDRAN.  P 25
84. 721 RABIYATH.  A 25
85. 725 JISHA. KS 20
86. 726 VINOD.P  18



87. 729 SHEEBA  J  WESLEY 07
88. 739 PREETHA GEORGE 27



FIRST GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR

MARK LIST

PART A : PAPER II

D.O.T : 24.04.14

Maximum  Mark : 100         Minimum Mark : 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark
1. 201 ABHILASH.  KF 31
2. 202 AHMAD NISAR.  VM 30
3. 203 BINU.  K 31
4. 205 FAIZAL.  C 44
5. 210 JAISON MATHEW 35
6. 212 JAYARAJ.  PV 48
7. 228 SADANANDAN.  KT 19
8. 229 SAJEEVAN.  N 17
9. 232 SANU.  K 40
10. 238 SHEENA MOL.  K 25
11. 239 SHIBI.  T 35
12. 240 SHIELA.  KU 41
13. 244 SUJITH KUMAR.  K 40
14. 246 SUNIL.  AK 29
15. 251 DIVYA GOPINATH 54
16. 263 AJITH.  S 44
17. 265 AJITHA KUMARY.  TS 41
18. 266 AJU MON.  SS 33
19. 267 ALEENA.  S 07
20. 273 ANIL LUKOSE 29
21. 280 ANOOP.  PV 45
22. 286 ARAVIND.  SK 06



23. 297 ASHA.  U 55
24. 303 BEENA.  D 21
25. 304 BHUVANESWARI.  P 23
26. 306 BIJU.  D 10
27. 309 BINDUMOL.  P 44
28. 312 BINU.  DV 25
29. 315 BOBY RANI.  PB 32
30. 319 DEEPTHI  R  BABU 31
31. 320 DEEPU.  TK 40
32. 322 DHANYA.  S 33
33. 325 ELCY CLEETUS 06
34. 328 G.  ANIL KUMAR 15
35. 329 GAYATHREEDEVI.  TH 23
36. 332 GEETHAKUMARI.  T 30
37. 334 GIRIJA.  PC 41
38. 339 HAZEENA. AR 15
39. 340 HEMA MIRANDA. J 25
40. 341 HEMACHANDRAN.  CR 28
41. 342 INDIRA.  P 37
42. 346 INDUMOL.  S 20
43. 347 ISSUDEEN 30
44. 354 JATHA.  JL 02
45. 358 JAYANTHI.  T 21
46. 362 JESTY.  JP 32
47. 369 JYOTHI LEKSHMI.  S 25
48. 374 K.  SUDHAMANI. 19
49. 384 KUMARI ANILA.  S 33
50. 387 KUNJAMMA.  KK 25
51. 395 MAHESH.  RS 45
52. 397 MANJU RANI.  S 28



53. 404 MINI.  S 23
54. 405 MINIAMMA.  KA 31
55. 411 NASIMUDEEN.  TM 45
56. 416 NIRMALAKUMARI.  A 07
57. 418 NITHYA.  VR 29
58. 421 PRABHA.  B 12
59. 422 PRABHA RAJ.  J 27
60. 430 PRAVEEN.  B 07
61. 431 PREMA JACOB 34
62. 432 PRIYA.  KS 27
63. 437 RADHAKRISHNA PILLAI.  S 46
64. 438 RADHA KRISHNAN NAIR.  J  22
65. 439 RADHAMONY.  K 41
66. 440 RAISHAD.  S 40
67. 441 RAJANI PRASAD 34
68. 445 RAJESH.  RL 30
69. 450 RATHEESH.  SK 40
70. 459 RENJITH.  G 34
71. 460 ROHINI. C 43
72. 464 SAJAYAN. SM 02
73. 467 SAJEEV.  G 45
74. 469 SAJIMON.  S 26
75. 474 SALAMMA YOHANNAN 23
76. 478 SANTHAKUMARI.  AM 22
77. 486 SARITHA RANI.  KR 37
78. 488 SASIKALA KUMARI.  C  21
79. 490 SEEMA  ANAND 26
80. 496 SHAJUMON.  PK 43
81. 497 SHAMEENA.  H 29
82. 500 SHEEBA. P.  NAIR 24
83. 501 SHEEBA RANI.  L 28



84. 502 SHEEBA.  S 31
85. 504 SHEELA.  D 21
86. 507 SHIBI PHILIP 27
87. 508 SHINE. P 36
88. 514 SINIMOL.  AG 24
89. 516 SMITHA  OG  NAIR 24
90. 518 SOBHANA.  D 28
91. 523 SOUMYA.  MS 43
92. 524 SREEDEVI.  S 24
93. 525 SREEDHANYA. AC 40
94. 526 SREEJA.  O 06
95. 530 SREEJITH KUMAR. KK  40
96. 531 SREEKALA.  R 30
97. 534 SREEKUMAR.  B 10
98. 538 SREELEKHA.  KV 33
99. 542 SUBJITH.  PV 23
100. 544 SUDHAKUMARI.  B 06
101. 546 SUJITH MOHAN.  M 21
102. 549 SUJITH. S 40
103. 550 SULABHA DEVI.  B 51
104. 551 SULALJI.  CU 23
105. 552 SUMI.  PS 40
106. 553 SUNIL KUMAR.  P 21
107. 554 SUNIL.  S 33
108. 556 SURENDRAN.  D 25
109. 560 SURIJA.  T 48
110. 562 SYAM KUMAR.  SP 37
111. 576 VIJILA.  R 52
112. 577 VIJITHA.  U 41
113. 578 VINEETHA.  P 37



114. 579 VINEETHA.  V 29
115. 580 VINESH KUMAR.  KC 05
116. 581 VINODINI.  S 40
117. 584 JASMI.  M 26
118. 586 JOSE.  P 17
119. 591 NASEEMA.  PK 30
120. 593 NISSAM.  R 28
121. 595 SABU VAHAB.  KA 03
122. 596 SALMA.  MT 06
123. 597 SANOJ JOSEPH 23
124. 600 SHEEJA MOL.  KT 33
125. 601 SHERIN FERNANDEZ 30
126. 602 SIDHAYAGAPRASADIN 

PRABHAMONY

46

127. 603 SIMI.  B 20
128. 604 SINDHU.  S 31
129. 605 SOUMYA DAS 27
130. 607 SREELEKHA.  K 32
131. 612 VRUNDHA.  AK 27
132. 613 AGNES.  PJ 25
133. 621 BEENA.  AR 15
134. 622 BIJU.  BS 21
135. 623 BINDU.  PV 48
136. 624 BYMI. EI 40
137. 625 CEENATH.  MM 09
138. 627 JAYAN.  KC 28
139. 632 MUTHU.  G 26
140. 635 NARAYANAN KUTTY. K 30
141. 636 NAVANEETH.  PK 34
142. 638 RAJAN GEEVARUGHESE.  TC 30



143. 639 RAJAN.  MA 11
144. 643 RAMDAS. PC 33
145. 646 REMA.  PR 21
146. 647 ROSHINI. GS 27
147. 657 SHIJON.  MA 36
148. 660 SINI JOY 51
149. 661 SMITHA.  PR 34
150. 662 SOBHANA.  CR 53
151. 664 SREELATHA.  VV 27
152. 665. SUJA.  MS 37
153. 671 VINITHA KUMARI. R 36
154. 672. VIPIN.  TV 26
155. 675 K. LYAKATHALI 07
156. 676  MINIMOL.  TO 52
157. 677 BINNY.  MB 52
158. 682 RATHI.  PA 08
159. 683 JAYALAKSHMI.  TR 21
160. 684 RAJEESH.  TS 17
161. 685 SAJI.  TS 17
162. 686 AJITHAKUMARY.  C 41
163. 689 A.U.  ANEESH  MON 13
164. 691 JAYAKUMAR.  CA 08
165. 692 SANTHOSH.  PK 31
166. 695 GIRIJA.  KT 02
167. 697 PRASAD.  P 21
168. 708 SREEJA.  BS 13
169. 709 JIMNA. V 14
170. 717 KUMARI DEEPA.  N 35
171. 718 PRASEED.  KB 28
172. 719 ANU CHANDRAN.  P 03



173. 721 RABIYATH.  A 35
174. 726 VINOD.P  18
175. 729 SHEEBA  J  WESLEY 13
176. 730 KALLYANI. T 33
177. 738 SREEJNA.  S 32
178. 739 PREETHA GEORGE 25
179. 740 NISHAD.  M.C 36
180. 749 SUDARSANAN.  TP 22
181. 754 JIPIN.  JP 35



FIRST GRADE SURVEYOR/HEAD SURVEYOR
(PRACTICAL TEST IN THEODOLITE SURVEY)

PART A : PAPER III 

MARK LIST

D.O.T :   22.05.14, 23.05.14,                                       Maximum  Mark : 50 
                24.05.14 &  26.05.14.   Minimum Mark   : 20

        
Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1. 209 IRSHAD.  C 40
2. 211 JAYARAJ.  ST 16
3. 232 SANU. K 20
4. 240 SHIELA. KU 20
5. 247 SUNIL MON. TD 24
6. 252 A. ABDUL MAJEED 20
7. 263 AJITH.  S 35.5
8. 266 AJUMON.  SS 29
9. 287 ARCHANA.  AS 23
10. 293 ARUN KUMAR.  A 26
11. 303 BEENA.  D 14
12. 308 BINDU 20
13. 311 BINTO.  V 21
14. 312 BINU.  DV 21
15. 320 DEEPU.  TK 27
16. 325 ELCY CLEETUS 22
17. 334 GIRIJA.  PC 22
18. 339 HAZEENA.  AR 21
19. 340 HEMA MIRANDA.  J 21
20. 342 INDIRA.  P 26
21. 348 JAIN.  B 22
22. 353 JASMINE THARA.  D 12
23. 359 JAYA PRAKASH.  H 20
24. 360 JAYARAJ.  SF 26
25. 362 JESTY.  JP 13
26. 370 KC.  SUJA 11
27. 372 K.  MOHANA KUMARAN NAIR 16
28. 374 K SUDHAMANI 26
29. 384 KUMARI ANILA.  S 22
30. 395 MAHESH.  RS 25
31. 397 MANJU RANI.  S 12
32. 399 MANOJ.  AK 27
33. 408 MOHAN. D 14
34. 409 MURALEEDHARAN.  N 21



35. 411 NASIMUDEEN.  TN 10
36. 431 PREMA JACOB 18
37. 434 R. BEENA 29
38. 435 R. UDAYAN 28
39. 445 RAJESH.  RL 33
40. 449 RATHEESH. V. PRABHU 31
41. 450 RATHEESH.  SK 26
42. 458 REMYA.  TK 30
43. 464 SAJAYAN.  SM 06
44. 467 SAJEEV.  G 17
45. 474 SALAMMA YOHANNAN 09
46. 475 SALIM.  S 41
47. 490 SEEMA ANAND 26
48. 493 SHAJI.  BJ 33
49. 500 SHEEBA. P. NAIR 14
50. 501 SHEEBA RANI.  L 27
51. 508 SHINE.  P 23
52. 514 SINIMOL.  AG 10
53. 516 SMITHA.OG.NAIR 22
54. 525 SREEDHANYA.  AC 26
55. 528 SREEJA.  S 31
56. 538 SREEREKHA.  KV 21
57. 542 SUBJITH.  V 20
58. 543 SUDARSANAN.  SS 24
59. 549 SUJITH.  S 28
60. 550 SULABHA DEVI.  B 23
61. 556 SURENDRAN.  D 20
62. 558 SURESH KUMAR.  K 21
63. 559 SURESH KUMAR.  R 30
64. 560 SURIJA.  T 16
65. 562 SYAM KUMAR.  SP 22
66. 576 BIJILA.  R 20
67. 577 BIJITHA.  U 22
68. 581 VINODINI.  S 35
69. 595 SABU VAHAB.  KA 22
70. 602 SIDHAYAGA PRASADIN 

PRABHAMONY
30

71. 619 ASHA.  AS 35
72. 625 CEENATH.  MM 13
73. 629 LISSY.  AP 23
74. 631 MUKUNDAN.  L 20
75. 633 MUTHU.  K 23
76. 635 NARAYANAN KUTTY.  K 28
77. 638 RAJAN GEEVARUGHESE.  TC 27
78. 643 RAMADAS.  PC 27
79. 647 ROSHNI.  GS 08
80. 655 SHANI DAS.  A 28
81. 658 SHYLA.  PS 25
82. 702 MOHAMED RAFI.  A 16



83. 703 SANAL KUMAR.  K 33
84. 705 PREEJI.  TR 14
85. 706 BETTY JOSE.  P 05
86. 711 ANIL KUMAR.  G 25
87. 726 VINOD.  P 24
88. 732 RIYAS.  S 24
89. 754 JIPIN.  JP 35



PART B : HEAD SURVEYOR

MARK LIST

D.O.T : 25.04.14

Maximum  Mark : 100         Minimum Mark : 40

Sl.No Reg.No Name Mark

1) 204 BISMI.  S 54
2) 207 GEETHA.  VV 42
3) 213 KRISHNAN.  M 47
4) 214 LEENA.  KP 45
5) 220 P. SANIL KUMAR 40
6) 225 RAJAN. M 26
7) 233 SARMILA.  RP 58
8) 241 SIJI.  P 25
9) 242 SOORAJ.  K 57
10) 271 ANIL KUMAR. SR 43
11) 294 ASA.  VS 87
12) 301 BABY.  C 49
13) 307 BIJU.  KV 40
14) 310 BINI.  GL 46
15) 313 BINU KUMAR.  P 46
16) 316 CS.  SEEMA 47
17) 317 CHANDRA MOHANAN.  R 55
18) 318 CHITHRA DEVI.  SK 43
19) 330 GEETHA.  G 40
20) 335 GOPA KUMAR.  G 41
21) 350 JANET. V 28
22) 351 JASEELA.  T 24
23) 356 JAYAKUMAR.  VS 57
24) 361 JAYASREE.  R 27
25) 363 JIJI CHARISTILDA. R 41
26) 364 JIJO CHARLES 27
27) 365 JIJU THOMAS 60
28) 367 JOY KUMAR.  V 61
29) 379 KANAKA SELVAM.  S 71
30) 383 KRISHNA KUMAR.  S 43
31) 385 KUMARI.  K 41
32) 386 KUMARY MAYA.  S 54
33) 390 LEKSHMY.  RS 50
34) 394 M.  VIKRAMAN 62
35) 400 MANOJ.  K 40
36) 402 MANOJ KUMAR.  CT 40
37) 410 MURALEEDHARAN 43



UNNITHAN.  MK
38) 419 OMANAKUTTAN.  VN 41
39) 420 PR.  MINI 40
40) 446 RAJITHA.  S 55
41) 447 RAJU.  M 47
42) 451 RATHEESH.  TS 43
43) 454 REMA.  R 35
44) 455 REMANY.  S 42
45) 457 REMYA.  CS 43
46) 468 SAJEEV.  MS 53
47) 473 SAJU.  VS 42
48) 487 SASIDHARAN.  S 84
49) 489 SATHYADAS.  A 41
50) 505 SHEELA.  P 88
51) 510 SIBI VARGHESE 47
52) 513 SINDHU.  J 42
53) 519 SOMANATHAN.  R 47
54) 537 SREELATHA CHANDRAN.  R 22
55) 540 SUBHA KUMAR.  A 40
56) 541 SUBASH.  V 34
57) 548 SUJITH.  RS 57
58) 555 SUNITHA. S 41
59) 561 SYAM KUMAR.  K 41
60) 564 THANKA LEKSHMI.  R 43
61) 565 THARAHELAN.  VS 23
62) 566 THARA.  S 41
63) 567 THARA.  VL 44
64) 568 THOMAS.  R 30
65) 571 USHA KUMARI.  A 45
66) 574 VEENA.  CS 56
67) 575 VICTORIA.  J 36
68) 592 NIMA.  AS 35
69) 598 SATHISH KANNAN. M 46
70) 599 SEENA ANAND 46
71) 606 SREELATHA.  C 61
72) 616 ANIL KUMAR.  N 58
73) 620 ASHA DEVI.  CA 40
74) 634 NAJAS.  AJ 45
75) 637 PREMANADHAN PILLAI.  V 42
76) 649 SAJEESH.  MV 47
77) 654 SHAILAJA.  KH 47
78) 656 SHANMUGHADAS.  S 53
79) 659 SINI JOSE 54
80) 669 THOMAS PAUL.  M 56
81) 670 VIJAYA.  K 50
82) 707 AYISHA KUTTY.  PV 40
83) 733 PRADEEP.  AR 36
84) 734 SHIBU MATHEW 49
85) 751 SHEELA.  OS 44



86) 752 RATHEESH.  RV. KUMAR 35
87) 753 SHIBU. B 48
88) 755 VINOD KUMAR.  RS 13
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